Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703

(562) 474-8222
PO: Order Date: July 19, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
1332 San Ysidro Dr
Beverly Hills, CA 90210
EVENT DATE: JULY 22ND, 2024
**EVENT STARTS MONDAY AT 9AM**
SET UP: MONDAY AT 6AM
**NO PICK UP REQUIRED**
Description Qtty Price
General
Custom Decal, 46" wide x 29" tall 1 $70.00 T
FRUIT CART PROVIDED BY CULINARY CREATIONS
Services
Delivery and Set Up Fee 1 $125.00
Notes Total Products:
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ORDER #005341

Culinary Creations by Chumie

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

§70.00

$125.00

$70.00
$125.00
$0.00
($10.50)
$184.50
($190.15)
$-5.65
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