

ORDER #005341

Culinary Creations by Chumie

PO: Shipping Address: 1332 San Ysidro Dr Beverly Hills, CA 90210

EVENT DATE: JULY 22ND, 2024

SET UP: MONDAY AT 6AM

EVENT STARTS MONDAY AT 9AM

NO PICK UP REQUIRED

Order Date: July 19, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
General				
	Custom Decal, 46" wide x 29" tall FRUIT CART PROVIDED BY CULINARY CREATIONS	1	\$70.00 T	\$70.00
Services				
	Delivery and Set Up Fee	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
Notes			Total Products:	\$70.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$125.00
		Taxes (tax excempt):		\$0.00
			Discounts:	(\$10.50)
			Total:	\$184.50
			Payments:	(\$190.15)
			Balance:	\$-5.65